
CARNIVAL ARMBAND RIDE SPECIALS 
 
Thursday, July 7 –TWO & TWO  
5:00 PM to 10:00 PM 
$2 GATE ADMISSION; $2 PER RIDE 
 
Friday, July 8-- Friends of the Fair  
4:00 PM to 7:00 PM--$20 
7:00 PM to 11:00 PM--$20  
 
Saturday, July 9--Peoria County 4H  
 NOON to 6:00 PM--$15 
6:00 PM to 11:00 PM--$20 
 
Sunday, July 10--Jane's Lettering 
NOTE: Admission Gates open at 12 NOON,  
Armband sales do not begin until 1:00 PM  
1:00 PM to 10:00 PM--$20 
 
Monday, July 11--Labor Council of West  
Central Illinois/Kids Day 
4:00 PM to 7:00 PM--$15 
7:00 PM to 10:00 PM--$20 
 
Tuesday, July 12—Raber Packing  
& Peoria County Pork Producers  
Family  Day.  $20.00 Admission for  
a family of 5.  Up to two adults & three 
children from 4:00 PM to 7:00 PM 
Free hot dogs for children 12 and  
 under from 4:00 PM to 8:00 PM 
4:00 PM to 7:00 PM--$15 
7:00 PM to 10:00 PM--$20 
 
Wednesday, July 13—Neal Auto Parts 
4:00 PM to 7:00 PM--$15 
7:00 PM to 10:00 PM--$20 
 
Thursday, July 14—German-Bliss Implement Inc.   
4:00 PM to 7:00 PM--$15 
7:00 PM to 10:00 PM--$20 
 
Friday, July 15—Coca Cola 
4:00 PM to 7:00 PM--$20 
7:00 PM to 11:00 PM--$20  
 
Saturday, July 16--HEART OF ILLINOIS FAIR  
NOON to 6:00 PM--$15 
6:00 PM to 11:00 PM--$20 


